
 

 

August 2, 2024 

 

The Secretary, Listing Department 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 
Maharashtra, India. 
Scrip Code: 500470 

 The Manager, Listing Department 
 National Stock Exchange of India Limited  
 Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, 
 G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra, 
 Mumbai – 400 051. 
 Maharashtra, India. 
 Symbol: TATASTEEL 

 

  Dear Madam, Sirs, 

Newspaper Advertisement 

Please find enclosed herewith the newspaper advertisement for the financial results of  

Tata Steel Limited for the quarter ended June 30, 2024, published in the following 

newspapers: 

1. The Free Press Journal  

2. The Indian Express 

3. Financial Express 

4. Navshakti 

5. Loksatta 

 

This is for your information and records. 

Yours faithfully, 

Tata Steel Limited 

 

Parvatheesam Kanchinadham 
Company Secretary &  
Chief Legal Officer (Corporate & Compliance) 
 
Encl.: As above  

                                                                                               



No 9Mumbai, Thursday, August 1, 2024www.freepressjournal.in THE  FREE PRESS JOURNAL

 

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 India   

Tel.: 91 22 6665 8282  • Fax No.: 91 22 6665 7724 • Email: cosec@tatasteel.com  • Website: www.tatasteel.com  

CIN: L27100MH1907PLC000260  

Particulars
Quarter 

on 
30.06.2023  

ended Financial year 
ended on 

31.03.2024  

Audited Audited AuditedAudited

Total revenue from operations 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and 
exceptional items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after exceptional items)

Net Profit  / (Loss) for the period after tax  

Total comprehensive income for the period
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Paid-up equity share capital 
[Face value  ` 1 per share]

Reserves excluding revaluation reserves

Securities premium reserve

Net Worth

Paid-up Debt Capital

Net Debt Equity Ratio

Basic earnings per share of ` 1 each (not 
annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)

Diluted earnings per share of ` 1 each (not 
annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)

Debenture Redemption Reserve

Debt Service Coverage Ratio

Interest Service Coverage Ratio

NOTICE

    ` Crore

                                                                                                                                         1,38,247.55 

Quarter 
on 

31.03.2024 

ended Quarter 
on 

30.06.2024  

ended 

32,959.66          

4,699.38            

4,462.81

36,540.07 35,486.80 1,40,892.43

6,102.43 5,687.98 22,983.34

5,460.71 5,676.74 9,347.66

3,329.03         4,083.19 5,214.17 5,507.63

3,482.94           4,257.43

1,222.40

6,199.38

1,248.60        1,248.60

                                                                                                                                         31,290.24

1,36,293.04

1.12

31,290.24

1,39,776.18

1,248.60

31,290.24

    ` Crore

Particulars

Unaudited AuditedUnaudited

Quarter 
on 

30.06.2024  

ended Financial 
ended on 

31.03.2024  

year

54,771.39 58,687.31 59,489.66 2,29,170.78

2,734.75 2,403.34 1,841.95 6,667.04

(4,909.61)

1,855.371,808.872,376.82

1,094.50 232.10 (2,647.86) (8,137.51)

1,247.44 1,247.44 1,221.24 1,247.44

0.88 0.78

Quarter 
on 

31.03.2024

ended Quarter 
on 

30.06.2023  

ended 

Unaudited

0.77 (3.62)

Total revenue from operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and 
exceptional items)          

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax 
(after exceptional items)       

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax              

Total comprehensive income for the period 
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) 
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]                     

Paid-up equity share capital 
[Face value 1 per share]                    

Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) 
and Non controlling interest

Net Worth

Net Debt Equity Ratio

Earnings per equity share: 

` 

  Basic earnings per share of ` 1 each (not                               
annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)

  Diluted earnings per share of ` 1 each (not 
annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)

Debenture Redemption Reserve

Debt Service Coverage Ratio

Interest Service Coverage Ratio

Note:

 Koushik Chatterjee
 Executive Director & 

Chief Financial Officer  

 T V Narendran
 Chief Executive Officer & 
 Managing Director  

 Mumbai: July 31, 2024 

918.57 554.56

0.78

524.85

0.69

(1,147.04)

91,185.30

12,823.89

0.27

2.67

2.67

1,328.75

8.70

1,36,293.04

0.27

3.27

1,328.75

9.25

14.48

5,370.38

1,39,906.80

10,624.84

0.27

4.18

1,328.75

10.55

12,823.10

0.27

4.41

1,328.75

10.32

2.55

89,815.10

0.77

1,328.75

1.64

3.19 2.91

2.21

1,328.75

0.49

3.55

0.47

1,328.75

0.52

2.47

0.68

1,328.75

(3.62)

88,623.82 97,935.69 88,623.82

0.49 0.52

3.13

3.27 4.18 4.41

12,823.10

31,290.24

Extract of  Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

Extract of  Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 

30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter 

ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com) 

and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

ADMISSION ANNOUCEMENT 

 

CENTRE FOR AFRICAN STUDIES 
University of Mumbai 

Certificate Course in International Trade 

(Africa) 
 Eligibility :- Graduate in any faculty 

 Duration :- Six months 

• Last Date for Admission :- 15th August 2024 

E-mail : director@cas.mu.ac.in 

Log on to : http://mu.ac.in/department-of-african-studies 

DGIPR 2024-25/1443

amOrd Jm±Yr amï´>r¶ {d‘mZZ {dœ{dÚmb¶ 

RAJIV GANDHI NATIONAL AVIATION UNIVERSITY 
ZmJa {d‘mZZ ‘§Ìmb¶, ̂ maV gaH$ma Ho$ VhV EH$ H|$Ðr¶ {dœ{dÚmb¶ 

(A Central University under Ministry of Civil Aviation, Govt. of lndia) 
2013 ‘| g§gX Ho$ EH$ A{Y{Z¶‘ Ûmam ñWm{nV 

Established by an Act of Parliament in 2013 

Admission Notice 

Rajiv Gandhi National Aviation University (RGNAU) inviting online 
applications for the following courses 
i. Post Graduate Diploma in Airport Operation (PGDAO). 

a)   Eligibility : Any Graduation 
b)   Duration : 01-year classroom training at RGNAU campus, 06  
      months internship at GMR airports. 

ii. Bachelor of Management Studies (BMS) in Aviation Service & 
Air Cargo 
a)   Eligibility : 10+2 in any stream 
b)   Duration : 02 years classroom training at RGNAU campus, 01  
      year paid apprenticeship through industry. 

2. The CUET UG and PG candidates can register themselves through 
RGNAU website i.e., https://www.rgnau.ac.in. 

3. Other details are available at the website of RGNAU i.e., 
https://www.rgnau.ac.in. Any corrigendum, in this regard, will be 
published only in the official website of RGNAU. 

4. The non CUET candidates can also register themselves for the 
courses offered by   RGNAU   through normal mode by visiting the 
RGNAU website   i.e., https://www.rgnau.ac.in. 

IMPORTANT DATES 

Sd/- 
Registrar, 

Rajiv Gandhi National Aviation University 
CBC - 03110/12/0014/2425

Start date for submission of on-line 
applications for CUET qualified 
candidates 

28 July 2024 

Last date for submission of on-line 
applications for CUET PG qualified 
candidates and Non CUET PG 
candidates 

10 August 2024 
(The link closes at 23:00 
hrs. on 10 August 2024) 

Last date for submission of on-line 
applications for CUET UG qualified 
candidates 

10 August 2024
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Particulars
Quarter

on
30.06.2023

ended Financial year
ended on

31.03.2024

Audited Audited AuditedAudited

Total revenue from operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and
exceptional items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax
(after exceptional items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax

Total comprehensive income for the period
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Paid-up equity share capital
[Face value ` 1 per share]

Reserves excluding revaluation reserves

Securities premium reserve

Net Worth

Paid-up Debt Capital

Net Debt Equity Ratio

Basic earnings per share of ` 1 each (not
annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)

Diluted earnings per share of ` 1 each (not
annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)

Debenture Redemption Reserve

Debt Service Coverage Ratio

Interest Service Coverage Ratio

NOTICE

` Crore

1,38,247.55

Quarter
on

31.03.2024

endedQuarter
on

30.06.2024

ended

32,959.66

4,699.38

4,462.81

36,540.07 35,486.80 1,40,892.43

6,102.43 5,687.98 22,983.34

5,460.71 5,676.74 9,347.66

3,329.03 4,083.19 5,214.17 5,507.63

3,482.94 4,257.43

1,222.40

6,199.38

1,248.60 1,248.60

31,290.24

1,36,293.04

1.12

31,290.24

1,39,776.18

1,248.60

31,290.24

` Crore

Particulars

Unaudited AuditedUnaudited

Quarter
on

30.06.2024

ended Financial
ended on

31.03.2024

year

54,771.39 58,687.31 59,489.66 2,29,170.78

2,734.75 2,403.34 1,841.95 6,667.04

(4,909.61)

1,855.371,808.872,376.82

1,094.50 232.10 (2,647.86) (8,137.51)

1,247.44 1,247.44 1,221.24 1,247.44

0.88 0.78

Quarter
on

31.03.2024

ended Quarter
on

30.06.2023

ended

Unaudited

0.77 (3.62)

Total revenue from operations

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and
exceptional items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax
(after exceptional items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax

Total comprehensive income for the period
[Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)
and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

Paid-up equity share capital
[Face value 1 per share]

Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)
and Non controlling interest

Net Worth

Net Debt Equity Ratio

Earnings per equity share:

`

Basic earnings per share of ` 1 each (not
annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)

Diluted earnings per share of ` 1 each (not
annualised) - in Rupees (after exceptional items)

Debenture Redemption Reserve

Debt Service Coverage Ratio

Interest Service Coverage Ratio

Note:

Koushik Chatterjee
Executive Director &

Chief Financial Officer

T V Narendran
Chief Executive Officer &
Managing Director

Mumbai: July 31, 2024

918.57 554.56

0.78

524.85

0.69

(1,147.04)

91,185.30

12,823.89

0.27

2.67

2.67

1,328.75

8.70

1,36,293.04

0.27

3.27

1,328.75

9.25

14.48

5,370.38

1,39,906.80

10,624.84

0.27

4.18

1,328.75

10.55

12,823.10

0.27

4.41

1,328.75

10.32

2.55

89,815.10

0.77

1,328.75

1.64

3.19 2.91

2.21

1,328.75

0.49

3.55

0.47

1,328.75

0.52

2.47

0.68

1,328.75

(3.62)

88,623.82 97,935.69 88,623.82

0.49 0.52

3.13

3.27 4.18 4.41

12,823.10

31,290.24

Extract of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June 2024

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on

30th June 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated results for the quarter

ended on 30th June 2024 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.nseindia.com / www.bseindia.com)

and the Company's website (www.tatasteel.com).

VIJAYKUMARYADAV
MUMBAI, JULY31

A HARYANA-BASED business-
man filed a complaint with
VersovapoliceonTuesdayafterhe
wasallegedlydupedofRs1crore
by thedirector of a film-produc-
ingfirm.Thepolicehavebegunan
investigation.
Theaccusedwoman,Panchali

Chakraborty, allegedly induced
the complainant,whoalsohas a
houseinOshiwara,intoinvesting
Rs 1 crore between September
2022 andMay2023 for produc-
ingherwebseries‘KabTakJawani
Chhupaogi Rani’ andoffered lu-
crative returns of 50%on the in-
vestment,statestheFIR.
The complainant gave this

moneytotheaccusedwomanin
cashandviaonlinetransactions.
However,Chakrabortydidnot

makethewebseriesandallegedly
misusedthefundsmeantforpro-
ducingthewebseries.Shedidnot
returnprincipalmoneyorprofit
tothecomplainantandbreached
the agreement signed between
thetwoparties, theFIRadded.
When the complainant con-

fronted her and demanded his
moneybereturned,sheallegedly
threatenedtoimplicatethecom-
plainant ina falsecase, saidapo-
liceofficer.
Afterthis,thecomplainantap-

proached the police and, on
Tuesday,filedacomplaint.
The Versova police have

bookedChakraborty under sec-
tions 406 (criminal breach of
trust), 420 (cheating), and 506
(criminal intimidation) of the
IndianPenalCode.
Thepolicearecheckingtheve-

racity of the allegations made
againsther.

Thane:Aman fromTripura has
beenarrested inThane for com-
mitting thefts, police said on
Wednesday,claimingthatheused
tofly toMumbaiandtakeshelter
inadrainbeforegoingbackafter
stealing in themetropolis and
nearby areas. RajuMohammad
JenalSheikh,aliasBangali,wasar-
restedbythecrimebranchonJuly
25whiletryingtosellstolenjew-
elleryinThane'sWagleEstatearea,
saidDCP(Crime)ShivrajPatil.
Police seized stolen jewellery

andcashworthRs1.13 lakh from
him,theofficialsaid.
Citing Sheikh's questioning,

Patilsaidthemanhascommitted
seven more similar crimes in
Thane. He also faces cases in
Gujarat and other parts of
Maharashtra, he said. Theofficial
saidSheikhwould fly toMumbai
fromTripuraandtakeshelter ina
drain in a western suburb. He
wouldcommit thefts inMumbai
andnearbyareasbeforereturning
tothenorth-easternstate. PTI

Mumbai: Amobile phone of a
commuterburst into flames in a
monorail coach onWednesday
butnobodywas injured, officials
said. The incident took place at
9.35amatGTBNagarstationand
causedabriefcommotion,saidan
official ofMahaMumbaiMetro
OperationCorporationLtd (MM-
MOCL).
"Safety isourtoppriority,and

firesafetyprocedureswereimme-
diatelyimplemented.Theaffected
train isundergoing investigation
andsafetychecks,andpassengers
havebeensafelyevacuatedtocon-
tinue their journey,"MMMOCL
saidinapostonX.PTI

DUTY TIME
Asthemotormenandguard lobby isgettingready, theemployeeshavebeencampingand
workingfromthestationconcourse.Bencheshavebeenplacedoutsidetheirdesignated
areaatCSTMtotakerestandcarryontheirdailyduties.AmitChakravarty

EXPRESSNEWSSERVICE
MUMBAI, JULY31

THEENFORCEMENTDirectorate
(ED) has conducted searches at
various locations in Mumbai,
Karjat, Baramati and Pune in a
moneylaunderingcaselinkedto

a bank loan fraud case against
Shree Shiv Parvati Sakhar
Karkhana Limited,M/s. Hitech
Engineering Corporation India
Pvt. Ltd. and their directors
Nandkumar Tasgaonkar, Sanjay
AwateandRajendraIngawale.
The agency carried out the

searchoperationsunderthepro-

visions of the Prevention of
Money Laundering Act (PMLA),
2002andseizedvarious incrim-
inating documents, digital de-
vicesandcashofRs19.5lakh,the
central agency said on
Wednesday.
TheEDhasstarted investiga-

tion in thematter based on the

FIR registered by CBI, EOW-1,
NewDelhiagainstM/sShreeShiv
ParvatiSakharKarkhanaLimited
anditsdirectorsandothersforfal-
sifying theaccounts, forgingand
fabricatingdocumentsinorderto
makeunlawfulgains.
ED'sprobehassofarrevealed

thatthecompanyM/sShreeShiv

ParvatiSakharKarkhanaLimited
(SSPSKL)availedRs100croreloan
from banks, but failed to con-
tribute its share of Rs 71.19 crore
for theprojectwhichwasoneof
the conditions for availing the
saidloan.
Subsequently, through itsdi-

rectors and sister concernsM/s

Tasgaonkar Construction Ltd,
M/sTasgaonakar Industries Ltd.
and its associate M/s Hitech
Engineering Corporation India
Pvt. Ltd.majorpartof loan funds
was siphoned off leading to loss
totheexchequerandcorrespon-
ding gains to themselves, the
agencystatedinastatement.

EXPRESSNEWSSERVICE
MUMBAI, JULY31

THE STATE education depart-
ment onWednesday extended
the deadline for the first round
of school admissions under the
Right To Education (RTE) Act to
August5.
The move comes as only

40,020outofthetotal93,009se-
lected candidates have con-
firmedtheir admissionsso far.
Sharad Gosavi, Director of

Education (Primary), whose of-
fice conducts the RTE admis-
sions, said, “Considering that
manystudentsareyettoconfirm
admissions on their allotted
seats, thedeadlinehasbeenex-
tended.”
“Consideringthedelayinthe

RTEadmissionsthisyear, it isan-
ticipated that many students
have gone ahead with admis-
sions in other schools. But this
extension in the deadline is to
ensurethatnostudentis leftbe-
hind.Afterthisacoupleofmore
rounds will be held to provide
opportunity for those who are
in thewaiting list currently,”he
added.

Asmanyas2,42,516students
have applied for school admis-
sions under the RTE this year.
After the allotment in the first
round,71,276morestudentsare
in thewaiting list for allotment
of seats in the following rounds
of admissions.
The RTE admissions have

witnessed significant delay in
Maharashtrathisyearfollowing
the amendment to RTE imple-
mentation rule and subsequent
court case.
As per the amendment, pri-

vateschoolshavinggovernment
or aided schools within 1 kilo-
meterradiuswerenotobligated
togiveRTEadmissions.
After parents of several stu-

dentsmoved the BombayHigh
Court against the amendment,
thecourt stayedtheadmissions
process. In July, the High Court
instructedMaharashtragovern-
menttoresumeRTEadmissions
in its original format wherein
25 per cent of total seats are re-
served in private unaided
schoolsforchildrencomingfrom
underprivileged sections of
society. Accordingly, RTE
admissions began in
Maharashtra fromJuly23.

PRESSTRUSTOFINDIA
BULDHANA, JULY31

A POLICEMANwhowas part of
the security detail of an MLA
from Buldhana district in
Maharashtra allegedly killed
himselfwithhisservicerevolver
at his residence here on
Wednesday,police said.
Thedeceased, AjayGiri,was

attachedwiththeBuldhanadis-
trict police and posted as secu-
rity guard of BJP MLA from
Chikhli, Rekha Khedekar, they

said. The 38-year-old, who
resided ingovernmentquarters
in Buldhana, shot himself with
his service revolver in the after-
noon when he was alone at
home, said thepolice.
After hearing the gunshot,

neighbours rushed Giri to the
Buldhana district hospital,
wherehewasdeclaredbrought
dead, theyadded.
The reason behind the sui-

cide was not immediately
known. The police have regis-
teredacaseandlaunchedanin-
vestigation.

Edu dept extends
deadline for first
round of admissions
under RTE to Aug 5

ED searches locations in Mumbai, Karjat, Baramati and Pune

Businessman duped of
Rs 1 cr by Versova
woman on pretext of
investing in web series

SUGARMILL’SBANKLOANFRAUDCASE

TRIPURAMANHELD FOR
THEFT; USED TO FLY TO
MUMBAI, TAKE SHELTER
IN DRAIN: POLICE

MOBILEPHONEBURSTS
INTOFLAMES INMUMBAI
MONORAIL,NONE INJURED

BJP MLA’s security guard
dies by suicide in Buldhana
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The spirit of Mumbai  
is now 96 years old!
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